NAME
JOHN DUDAK
MIKE KOzZY
RICK WOLOSZYN
JERRY BRANN
ROBERT HOSKINS

NAME
JERRY VOGELGESANG
BOB TRUMAN
JEFF HORN
BILL FURHRMEYER

BILL RILEY
DUKE POPA

GCA USBC SENIOR SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

SET'EM UP LANES

BEST 3 OUT OF 4 FORMAT

CLASS A (AVERAGE 210 AND HIGHER)

AVERAGE
233
227
237
220
216

SCORE
764
757
756
702
684

HDCP
0
2
0
27
37

CLASS B (AVERAGE OF 190-209)

AVERAGE
205
208
209
203

207
202

SCORE
699
676
678
655

651
637

HDCP
13
5
2
18

8
21

TOTAL
764
759
756
729
721

TOTAL
712
681
680
673

659
658

S 190.00
S 95.00
S 75.00
45.00
30.00

W N

230.00
115.00
100.00

75.00

50.00
30.00

v m nn n un n



NAME

GARY DRUTIS
ROGER ARTEL

ROBERT SMITH
RAY ANGUIANO

NAME
LINDA BURCH
MARK MENDEZ

ALL RESULTS ARE OFFICIAL

CLASS C (AVERAGE OF 170 TO 189)

AVERAGE SCORE HDCP TOTAL
170 576 54 630
180 601 27 628
189 616 2 618
178 573 32 605

CLASS D (AVERAGE OF 169 AND UNDER)

AVERAGE SCORE HDCP TOTAL
163 533 18 551
165 515 13 528

ALL RESULTS ARE OFFICIAL

170.00
85.00

45.00
30.00

75.00
30.00



